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Trevor Edward Trivett

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Trevor Edward Trivett
Postcode OX17 3PD

Date of birth September 1943

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

900655360

900655360

9 Green Farm
Adderbury
Banbury
Oxfordshire
British

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SIGNATURE AVIATION PENSION
TRUSTEES LIMITED

EUPHORIC UK LIMITED

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SUPPORT
SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED

IDS AIRCRAFT ENGINEERING
LIMITED

CSE BOURNEMOUTH LIMITED
FLIGHTEC SERVICES LIMITED
CSE AVIATION LIMITED
EUROPEAN ADVANCED AIR
TRAINING SCHOOL LIMITED
OXFORD AVIATION HOLDINGS
LIMITED

OXFORD AVIATION PROPERTIES
LIMITED

FALCON AVIATION TRAINING
LIMITED

OXFORD AVIATION SERVICES
LIMITED

ALTERNATIVE BUSINESS
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ASPECT UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02321868

04775203

02455609

02917234

01474814

01093570

03583000

03753364

03394796

02476084

00843939

00630896

02307783

02509883

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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App. Date

App. Date
01/04/2013

18/08/2004
09/05/2002
28/05/1999
28/05/1999
28/05/1999
24/05/1999
19/04/1999
30/09/1997
22/07/1997
28/11/1996
29/09/1993

28/02/1992

08/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/04/2017

12/11/2003

12/11/2003

01/09/2003

01/09/2003

01/09/2003

01/09/2003

01/09/2003

25/03/1993

25/03/1993

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



